
Midnattsskytte KH 2013 (Piteå)
14/6 2013
Final Sen

Final Vet

Final Sen_L

Final Vet_L

Final Ungd

 
Final Extra Liggtävling

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (NO) 180 140 320  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 184 121 305  
3 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark (VB) 162 121 283  
4 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 176 176  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 178 143 321  
2 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 175 126 301  
3 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 173 124 297  
4 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 165 123 288  
5 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 159 121 280  
6 Bror Rantakyrö Pello (NO) 153 123 276  
7 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (VB) 163 100 263  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Magnus Strandberg Piteå Skf (NO) 188 133 321  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Ulf Enoksson Piteå Skf (NO) 195 139 334  
2 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (NO) 189 136 325  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 189 136 325  
2 Tor Klestrup Roijez Piteå Skf (NO) 182 129 311  
3 Dennis Lundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 178 130 308  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (NO) 193 146 339  
2 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 193 145 338  
3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 193 145 338  
4 Ulf Enoksson Piteå Skf (NO) 195 138 333  
5 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 189 142 331  
6 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 190 141 331  
7 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 188 140 328  
8 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 185 141 326  
9 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark (VB) 188 137 325  

10 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (VB) 186 134 320  



Resultat Sen 

Resultat Vet

Resultat Sen_L

Resultat Vet_L

Resultat Ungd

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 3 Totalt 
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 97 87 184 
2 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (NO) 96 84 180 
3 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 92 84 176 
4 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark (VB) 94 68 162 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 3 Totalt 
1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 94 84 178 
2 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 95 80 175 
3 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 97 76 173 
4 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 96 69 165 
5 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (VB) 93 70 163 
6 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 90 69 159 
7 Bror Rantakyrö Pello (NO) 88 65 153 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Magnus Strandberg Piteå Skf (NO) 91 97 188 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Ulf Enoksson Piteå Skf (NO) 98 97 195 
2 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (NO) 97 92 189 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 95 94 189 
2 Tor Klestrup Roijez Piteå Skf (NO) 95 87 182 
3 Dennis Lundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 90 88 178 



Midnattsskytte KH 2013 (Ale)
15/6 2013
Final Sen

Final Vet

Final Vet_L

Final Ungd

Resultat Sen

Resultat Vet

Resultat Vet_L

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 175 131 306  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 176 124 300  
3 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark (VB) 164 103 267  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 183 140 323  
2 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 182 136 318  
3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 177 130 307  
4 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 171 118 289  
5 Bror Rantakyrö Pello (NO) 165 111 276  
6 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (VB) 154 105 259  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Ulf Enoksson Piteå Skf (NO) 191 147 338  
2 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (NO) 186 141 327  
3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 185 138 323  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Dennis Lundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 168 137 305  

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 176
2 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 175
3 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark (VB) 164

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 183 
2 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 182 
3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 177 
4 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 171 
5 Bror Rantakyrö Pello (NO) 165 
6 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (VB) 154 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Ulf Enoksson Piteå Skf (NO) 191
2 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (NO) 186
3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 185



Resultat Ungd
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Dennis Lundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 168



Midnattsskytte 6.5 ställning 2013
15/6 2013

Final Ställning
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 236 92 328  
2 Peter Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 239 84 323  
3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 227 87 314  
4 Harry Östling F 21 Skf (NO) 226 85 311  
5 Jan-Olov Lampinen S 3 SoIF (NO) 229 79 308  
6 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 223 84 307  
7 Jan Erik Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 221 77 298  
8 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 220 73 293  
9 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (NO) 223 70 293  

10 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 213 71 284  
11 Bror Rantakyrö Pello (NO) 208 45 253  


